Welcome to Community Bank NA
Internet Banking
Welcome YMCA OF CLIFTON SPRINGS!
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Deposit Accounts View 5| 10| 20 | 50 | 100 | ALL
Account (Click for Transaction Details) Balance Status
YMCA Checking $19,491.39 13 (3¢ 4| [Select Option v]
YMCA Visa $864.55 147 .90 |Select Option v ]
YMCA Prime MM $4,020.05 = [Select Option v |
CSAY Seahawks $2,589.73  3,092.00 [Select Option v ]
Chem Free Grad $362.94 23.1| |Select Option v |

Lacrosse $0.00 S17.53 |select Option v |




3:59 PM

01/08/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Summary
1011 - Operating, Period Ending 12/31/2013

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 62 items
Deposits and Credits - 28 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 18 items

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 12/31/2013

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 21 items
Deposits and Credits - 2 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Dec 31,13

4,584 60

-24,023.00

38,017.40

13,994 .40

18,579.00

-1,574.78

-1,574.78

17,004.22

-8,127.11

10,477.00

2,349.89

19,354.11

Page 1



3:59 PM
01/08/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A
Reconciliation Detail

1011 - Operating, Period Ending 12/31/2013

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 62 items
General Journal 10/25/2013 827
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4846
General Journal 11/08/2013 831
General Journal 11/08/2013 831

Bill Pmt -Check 11/20/2013 4862
Bill Pmt -Check 11/20/2013 4855
Bill Pmt -Check 11/20/2013 4863
Bill Pmt -Check 11/20/2013 4861
Bill Pmt -Check 11/20/2013 4856
Bill Pmt -Check 11/20/2013 4858

11/22/2013 839
11/22/2013 839

General Journal
General Journal

Check 11/26/2013 4864
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4869
il Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4870
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4865
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4868
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4867
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4866
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4871
Check 12/04/2013 2013...
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4872
General Journal 12/06/2013 840
Check 12/06/2013 3543...
General Journal 12/06/2013 840
Check 12/06/2013 2013...

12/06/2013 840
12/06/2013 840
12/06/2013 840
12/06/2013 840
12/06/2013 840
12/06/2013 840
12/06/2013 840
12/06/2013 840
12/06/2013 840

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

Bill Pmt -Check 12/09/2013 4876
Bill Pmt -Check 12/09/2013 4877
Check 12/09/2013 4873
Bill Pmt -Check 12/09/2013 4878
Bill Pmt -Check 12/09/2013 4875
Bill Pmt -Check 12/09/2013 4874
Transfer 12/18/2013

Bill Pmt -Check 12/18/2013 4882
Bill Pmt -Check 12/18/2013 4881
Bill Pmt -Check 12/18/2013 4880
Check 12/18/2013 12.20...
Check 12/18/2013 11.30...
Check 12/18/2013 11.30...
General Journal 12/20/2013 842
Check 12/20/2013 9342...
General Journal 12/20/2013 842
Check 12/20/2013 2013...

12/20/2013 842
12/20/2013 842
12/20/2013 842
12/20/2013 842
12/20/2013 842
12/20/2013 842
12/20/2013 842
12/20/2013 842
12/20/2013 842
12/27/2013

Total Checks and Payments

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Transfer

Daniel McGraw

NYS Department of ...

Daniel McGraw
James Blodgett
Sports Awards

Excellus Blue Cross ...

Will Enterprises

Real Lease

Hilliary VanHout
Midlakes Wrestling ...
Daniel McGraw
James Blodgett
Elaine Smith
Phelps-Clifton Sprin...
The Merchandiser
Clifton Springs Big M
Ontario Telephone

Kimberly K. Bruzee-...

Hartman Electric, Pl...
Time Warner

USA Payroll

Verizon Wireless
Direct Deposit Payroll
EFTPS

NYS Employment T...
YMCA Retirement
Neal Webster

Denise Lawrence
Kristin Mahoney
Daniel McGraw
Amber Landschoot
David LeClair

Direct Deposit Payroll
James Blodgett
Susan Bennett
Philadelphia Insuran...
Will Enterprises
YMCA of the USA
YMCA of the USA
NYSEG

Clifton Springs Hard...

Sports Awards
Real Lease

Kimberly K. Bruzee-...

USA Payroll

Accept Credit Cards
Apex Merchant Gro...
Direct Deposit Payroll
EFTPS

Denise Lawrence
YMCA Retirement
Neal Webster

Kristin Mahoney
Sydney Jones

Anna Coryell

Devon Burri

Jordon Miller

Amber Landschoot
Direct Deposit Payroll
David LeClair

Clr

DD D DD DD DD DMK DK DR DD DK MM DEX XK XX DX XK XK IR AKX AKX XXX AKX XK AKX X XK XK XK XK XXX XXX XXX XX

Amount Balance
4,584 .60
-41.56 -41.56
-275.00 -316.56
-41.56 -358.12
-16.62 -374.74
-1,795.06 -2,169.80
-317.15 -2,486.95
-291.75 -2,778.70
-117.50 -2,896.20
-75.00 -2,971.20
-25.00 -2,996.20
-41.56 -3,037.76
-22.16 -3,059.92
-75.00 -3,134.92
-558.50 -3,693.42
-147.00 -3,840.42
-135.47 -3,975.89
-127.79 -4,103.68
-107.25 -4,210.93
-80.00 -4,290.93
-75.79 -4,366.72
-60.75 -4.427 47
-31.58 -4,459.05
-4,454.19 -8,913.24
-1,402.84 -10,316.08
-772.98 -11,089.06
-317.48 -11,406.54
-276.82 -11,683.36
-264.93 -11,948.29
21117 -12,159.46
-41.56 -12,201.02
-40.63 -12,241.65
-24.01 -12,265.66
-17.31 -12,282.97
-16.62 -12,299.59
-0.21 -12,299.80
-1,226.08 -13,525.88
-1,000.26 -14,526.14
-325.00 -14,851.14
-245.00 -15,096.14
-194.36 -15,290.50
-2.69 -15,293.19
-500.00 -15,793.19
-153.49 -15,946.68
-117.50 -16,064.18
-99.00 -16,163.18
-76.10 -16,239.28
-19.84 -16,259.12
-16.36 -16,275.48
-4,628.63 -20,904.11
-1,572.33 -22,476.44
-330.06 -22,806.50
-302.20 -23,108.70
-276.82 -23,385.52
21117 -23,596.69
-92.46 -23,689.15
-92.46 -23,781.61
-75.73 -23,857.34
-55.41 -23,912.75
-25.85 -23,938.60
-17.31 -23,955.91
-11.09 -23,967.00
-56.00 -24,023.00
-24,023.00 -24,023.00

Page 1



3:50 PM Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

01/08/14 Reconciliation Detail
‘ 1011 - Operating, Period Ending 12/31/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Deposits and Credits - 28 items

Deposit 12/01/2013 X 18.00 18.00
Deposit 12/01/2013 X 18.00 36.00
Deposit 12/01/2013 X 4,213.00 4,249.00
Deposit 12/04/2013 X 490.00 4,739.00
Deposit 12/05/2013 X 18.00 4,757.00
Deposit 12/09/2013 X 18.00 4,775.00
Deposit 12/09/2013 X 148.00 4,923.00
Deposit 12/09/2013 X 687.00 5,610.00
Deposit 12/09/2013 X 1,363.85 6,973.85
Deposit 12/12/2013 X 1,973.88 8,947.73
Transfer 12/12/2013 X 4,000.00 12,947.73
Deposit 12/13/2013 X 10.00 12,957.73
Deposit 12/13/2013 X 217.00 13,174.73
Deposit 12/17/2013 X 51.00 13,225.73
Bill Pmt -Check 12/18/2013 4879 Heather Burbridge X 0.00 13,225.73
Deposit 12/18/2013 X 216.00 13,441.73
Deposit 12/19/2013 X 45.00 13,486.73
Deposit 12/19/2013 X 683.00 14,169.73
Deposit 12/19/2013 X 1,357.00 15,526.73
Deposit 12/20/2013 X 10,640.00 26,166.73
Deposit 12/24/2013 X 51.00 26,217.73
Deposit 12/26/2013 X 741.75 26,959.48
Deposit 12/26/2013 X 2,031.58 28,991.06
Deposit 12/26/2013 X 2,494.00 31,485.06
Deposit 12/30/2013 X 872.00 32,357.06
Deposit 12/31/2013 X 22.50 32,379.56
Deposit 12/31/2013 X 637.84 33,017.40
Transfer 12/31/2013 X 5,000.00 38,017.40
Total Deposits and Credits 38,017.40 38,017.40
Total Cleared Transactions 13,994.40 13,994 .40
Cleared Balance 13,994 40 18,579.00
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 18 items
Check 09/05/2012 1461 Excellus Blue Cross ... -269.85 -269.85
Check 11/07/2012 4529 Time Warner -72.28 -342.13
Bill Pmt -Check 09/18/2013 4798 Chad Cotroneo -20.00 -362.13
General Journal 11/08/2013 831 Susan Bennett -7.59 -369.72
General Journal 11/22/2013 839 Susan Bennett -0.27 -369.99
Bill Pmt -Check 12/18/2013 4884 Clifton Springs Hos... -366.28 -736.27
Bill Pmt -Check 12/18/2013 4883 Heather Burbridge -27.66 -763.93
General Journal 12/20/2013 842 Allison Clements -92.46 -856.39
General Journal 12/20/2013 842 Coby Maslyn -92.46 -948.85
General Journal 12/20/2013 842 Daniel McGraw -41.56 -990.41
General Journal 12/20/2013 842 James Blodgett -22.16 -1,012.57
General Journal 12/20/2013 842 Kathryn DeJonge -18.47 -1,031.04
General Journal 12/20/2013 842 Susan Bennett -0.16 -1,031.20
Bill Pmt -Check 12/23/2013 4888 Wellspring Church -240.00 -1,271.20
Bill Pmt -Check 12/23/2013 4885 Heather Burbridge -67.25 -1,338.45
Bill Pmt -Check 12/23/2013 4886 Sandra Crippen -55.00 -1,393.45
Bill Pmt -Check 12/23/2013 4887 Verizon Wireless -31.91 -1,425.36
Check 12/30/2013 4889 Kimberly K. Bruzee-... -149.42 -1,574.78
Total Checks and Payments -1,574.78 -1,574.78
Total Uncleared Transactions -1,574.78 -1,574.78
Register Balance as of 12/31/2013 12,419.62 17,004.22

Page 2



3:59 PM
01/08/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Detail
1011 - Operating, Period Ending 12/31/2013

Type Date Num Name
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 21 items
General Journal 01/03/2014 844 Direct Deposit Payroll
Check 01/03/2014 2217... EFTPS
General Journal 01/03/2014 844 Denise Lawrence
General Journal 01/03/2014 844 Neal Webster
Check 01/03/2014 2014... YMCA Retirement
General Journal 01/03/2014 844 Kristin Mahoney
General Journal 01/03/2014 844 Sydney Forshay
General Journal 01/03/2014 844 Anna Coryell
General Journal 01/03/2014 844 Devon Burri
General Journal 01/03/2014 844 Jordon Miller
Check 01/03/2014 1.3.14 USA Payroll
General Journal 01/03/2014 844 Kathryn DeJonge
General Journal 01/03/2014 844 Coby Maslyn
General Journal 01/03/2014 844 Direct Deposit Payroll
Bill Pmt -Check 01/07/2014 4894 The Merchandiser
Bill Pmt -Check 01/07/2014 4890 Clifton Springs Big M
Bill Pmt -Check 01/07/2014 4892 NYSEG
Bill Pmt -Check 01/07/2014 4893 Ontario Telephone
Bill Pmt -Check 01/07/2014 4896 United Way
Bill Pmt -Check 01/07/2014 4895 Time Warner
Bill Pmt -Check 01/07/2014 4891 Clifton Springs Hard...

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 2 items

Deposit
Deposit

Total Deposits and Credits

01/01/2014
01/06/2014

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Cir Amount Balance
-4,159.56 -4,159.56
-1,402.89 -5,562.45

-288.14 -5,850.59
-276.97 -6,127.56
-251.00 -6,378.56
-211.36 -6,589.92
-91.00 -6,680.92
-91.00 -6,771.92
-64.64 -6,836.56
-64.64 -6,901.20
-62.05 -6,963.25
-51.72 -7,014.97
-48.03 -7,063.00
-17.31 -7,080.31
-265.18 -7,345.49
-260.36 -7,605.85
-194.36 -7,800.21
-135.37 -7,935.58
-90.00 -8,025.58
-75.79 -8,101.37
-25.74 -8,127.11
-8,127.11 -8,127.11
4,213.00 4,213.00
6,264.00 10,477.00
10,477.00 10,477.00
2,349.89 2,349.89
14,769.51 19,354.11

Page 3



4:05 PM
01/08/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Summary
1012 - Visa, Period Ending 12/31/2013

Dec 31,13
Beginning Balance 789.54
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items -941.61
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 500.00
Total Cleared Transactions -441.61
Cleared Balance 347.93
Register Balance as of 12/31/2013 347.93
Ending Balance 347.93

Page 1



4:05 PM
01/08/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Detail
1012 - Visa, Period Ending 12/31/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 789.54
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items
Check 12/02/2013 12.2.13  Build A Sign X -45.49 -45.49
Check 12/04/2013 12.4.13  Fit Wipes X -96.11 -141.60
Check 12/04/2013 12.4.13  BJ's Wholesale X -71.40 -213.00
Check 12/05/2013 12.5.13 Lowe's X -40.02 -253.02
Check 12/09/2013 12.9.13  Walmart X -53.01 -306.03
Check 12/12/2013 12.12...  InkTechnologies X -80.00 -386.03
Check 12/12/2013 12.12... Staples X -66.05 -452.08
Check 12/12/2013 12.12... Walmart X -8.37 -460.45
Check 12/16/2013 12.16...  The National Council X -400.00 -860.45
Check 12/16/2013 12.16...  Clifton Springs Post... X -46.00 -906.45
Check 12/16/2013 12.16...  Superior Labels X -23.65 -930.10
Check 12/30/2013 12.30... Walmart X -11.51 -941.61
Total Checks and Payments -941.61 -941.61
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Transfer 12/18/2013 X 500.00 500.00
Total Deposits and Credits 500.00 500.00
Total Cleared Transactions -441 .61 44161
Cleared Balance -441 .61 347.93
Register Balance as of 12/31/2013 -441.61 347.93
-441.61 347.93

Ending Balance

Page 1



5:49 PM
01/07/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Summary
1019 - Prime, Period Ending 12/31/2013

Dec 31,13
Beginning Balance 13,029.84
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items -9,010.00
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 0.21
Total Cleared Transactions -9,009.79
Cleared Balance 4,020.05
Register Balance as of 12/31/2013 4,020.05
Ending Balance 4,020.05

Page 1



5:49 PM
01/07/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A
Reconciliation Detail

1019 - Prime, Period Ending 12/31/2013

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items

Transfer 12/12/2013
Transfer 12/31/2013
Check 12/31/2013

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 12/31/2013

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance
Register Balance as of 12/31/2013

Ending Balance

Cir

XXX

Amount Balance
13,029.84
-4,000.00 -4,000.00
-5,000.00 -9,000.00
-10.00 -9,010.00
-9,010.00 -9,010.00
0.21 0.21
0.21 0.21
-9,009.79 -9,009.79
-9,009.79 4,020.05
-9,009.79 4,020.05
-9,009.79 4,020.05

Page 1



5:55 PM
01/07/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MCA
Reconciliation Summary

1015 - Seahawks, Period Ending 12/31/2013

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Deposits and Credits - 5 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 12/31/2013
Ending Balance

Dec 31,13

-250.00

2,992.00

2,742.00

350.00

3,002.00

3,092.00
3,092.00

Page 1



5:55 PM Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

olo7Ha - Reconciliation Detail
1015 - Seahawks, Period Ending 12/31/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 350.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 11/01/2013 998 CASH X -250.00 -250.00
Total Checks and Payments -250.00 -250.00
Deposits and Credits - 5 items

Deposit 11/04/2013 X 324.00 324.00

Deposit 11/05/2013 X 1,390.00 1,714.00

Deposit 11/25/2013 X 370.00 2,084.00

Transfer 12/27/2013 X 56.00 2,140.00

Deposit 12/30/2013 X 852.00 2,992.00
Total Deposits and Credits 2,992.00 2,992.00

Total Cleared Transactions 2,742.00 2,742.00

Cleared Balance 2,742.00 3,092.00

Register Balance as of 12/31/2013 2,742.00 3,092.00

Ending Balance 2,742.00 3,092.00

Page 1



12:02 PM | Clifton Springs AreaYMC A

01/23/14 Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
Cash Basis December 2013
Dec 13 Dec 12 Jul - Dec 13
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
3100 - Revenue
3535 - Special Events Revenue 0.00 674.10 0.00
3642 - Basketball 0.00 -10.00 0.00
Total 3100 - Revenue 0.00 664.10 0.00
4000 - Direct Public Support
4010 - Individual, Small Business 50.00 0.00 113.85
4050 - Annual Support Campaign 11,755.00 11,325.00 12,005.00
4000 - Direct Public Support - Other 0.00 25.00 0.00
Total 4000 - Direct Public Support 11,805.00 11,350.00 12,118.85
4200 - Non-Government Grants
4250 - Nonprofit Organization Grants 0.00 0.00 9,192.75
Total 4200 - Non-Government Grants 0.00 0.00 9,192.75
4400 - Indirect Public Support
4410 - United Way Pledge 4,213.00 4,737.00 26,528.50
4415 - United Way - SEFA, etc. 0.00 0.00 118.74
Total 4400 - Indirect Public Support 4,213.00 4,737.00 26,647.24
4500 - Revenue from Government Grants
4510 - Agency Grants (government) 0.00 0.00 400.00
4540 - Local Government Grants 0.00 0.00 18,854.17
Total 4500 - Revenue from Government Grants 0.00 0.00 19,254.17
5100 - Program Income
5110 - Aquatics Income 3,647.43 0.00 16,573.45
5120 - Arts Income 841.00 130.00 2,688.36
5130 - Community Programs Income 914.00 1,072.86 2,286.45
5150 - Group Exercise Income 40.00 60.00 2,003.30
5160 - Preschool Income 420.00 285.00 1,520.00
5170 - SACC Income 5,253.38 3,862.90 36,276.14
5180 - Sports Income 57.00 0.00 15,340.14
5190 - Other Programs Income 0.00 0.00 158.83
Total 5100 - Program Income 11,172.81 5,410.76 76,846.67
5200 - Membership Income
5210 - Membership Fees - Individuals 537.00 885.00 4,873.00
5220 - Membership Fees - Organizations 340.00 340.00 1,360.00
Total 5200 - Membership Income 877.00 1,225.00 6,233.00
5300 - Revenue from Investments
5310 - Interest Income - Checking 0.21 23.26 10.05
5320 - Dividend Income 0.00 625.00 0.00
Total 5300 - Revenue from Investments 0.21 648.26 10.05
5400 - Revenue from Other Sources
5440 - Gross Sales - Fundraising 0.00 4.65 1,206.72
5445 . Cost of Fundraising Supplies 0.00 0.00 -155.32
5490 - Miscellaneous Revenue 3.80 0.00 18.50
Total 5400 - Revenue from Other Sources 3.80 4.65 1,069.90
6800 - Unrealized Gains & Losses 2,888.65 0.00 3,582.92
30,960.47 24,039.77 154,955.55

Total Income



12:02 PM Clifton Springs AreaY MC A
01/23/14 Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
Cash Basis December 2013
Dec 13 Dec 12 Jul - Dec 13
Cost of Goods Sold
5100.1 - Cost of Goods Sold
5030 - Membership Expense 0.00 1.08 0.00
5079 - Special Event Expense 0.00 26.24 0.00
Total 5100.1 - Cost of Goods Sold 0.00 27.32 0.00
Total COGS 0.00 27.32 0.00
Gross Profit 30,960.47 24,012.45 154,955.55
Expense
5200.1 - Salary Expense
5146 - Special Event Wages 0.00 42.00 0.00
Total 5200.1 - Salary Expense 0.00 42.00 0.00
5500 - Operating Expenses
6890 - Maintenance & Repairs 0.00 62.64 0.00
6910.1 - Computer Maintenance 0.00 282.88 0.00
Total 5500 - Operating Expenses 0.00 345.52 0.00
7200 - Wages & Benefits
7210 - Director's Wages
7211 . Executive Director Wages 3,216.94 0.00 20,910.11
7212 - Child Care Director Wages 2,346.16 0.00 14,076.96
7213 - Program Director Wages 1,846.16 1,846.16 11,076.96
7210 - Director's Wages - Other 0.00 5,797.54 -1,608.47
Total 7210 - Director's Wages 7,409.26 7,643.70 44,455 .56
7220 - Other's Wages
7310 - Aquatics Wages 1,573.80 0.00 4,582.40
7320 - Art Wages 50.01 75.00 228.13
7330 - Community Program Wages 42.75 0.00 4,351.58
7340 - Member Services Wages 1,272.00 1,741.75 6,828.00
7350 - Group Ex Wages 696.88 436.30 2,246.89
7360 - Preschool Wages 245.50 423.13 554.00
7370 - SACC Wages
7371 - Before & After Wages 1,828.38 0.00 7,860.14
7372 - VFC - Vacation Fun Club Wages 254.25 0.00 1,114.26
7373 - Schools Out Wages 0.00 0.00 11,834.14
7370 - SACC Wages - Other 0.00 1,892.90 -1,595.75
Total 7370 - SACC Wages 2,082.63 1,892.90 19,212.79
7380 - Sports Wages 570.00 1,538.50 229.00
Total 7220 - Other's Wages 6,5633.57 6,110.58 38,232.79
7230 - Y Retirement 391.86 289.89 2,013.67
7240 - Health Insurance -559.58 269.85 884.27
7250 - Payroll Taxes
7281 - FICA 1,066.66 1,055.32 6,860.09
7282 - NYS Disability Ins. 0.00 0.00 347.10
7283 - SUTA Expense 0.00 0.00 1,662.16
7284 - Worker's Comp Insurance 0.00 0.00 1,296.60
Total 7250 - Payroll Taxes 1,066.66 1,055.32 10,065.95
Total 7200 - Wages & Benefits 14,841.77 15,369.34 95,652.24
7500 - Contract Service Expenses
7520 - Accounting Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00
7541 - Bookkeeping Fees 354.75 173.25 2,203.67
7543 - Payroll Services 136.85 126.35 800.55
Total 7500 - Contract Service Expenses 491.60 299.60 3,004.22



12:02 PM

01/23/14
Cash Basis

Profit & Loss YTD Comparison

Clifton Springs AreaYMC A

December 2013
Dec 13 Dec 12 Jul - Dec 13
8100 - Operational Expenses
8110 - Supplies 281.53 695.49 2,849.35
8130 - Telephone & DSL 191.28 130.61 967.44
8140 - Postage & Shipping 46.92 1.40 97.00
8180 - Books, Subscriptions & Referenc 0.00 0.00 85.00
Total 8100 - Operational Expenses 519.73 827.50 3,998.79
8200 - Facilities & Equipment
8210 - Utilities
8211 - Y Building 196.58 529.26 3,646.30
8212 - Palace 73.57 309.22 1,638.07
Total 8210 - Utilities 270.15 838.48 5,284.37
8220 - Repairs 160.04 0.00 274.97
8260 - Equipment Rental 117.50 117.50 1,289.14
Total 8200 - Facilities & Equipment 547.69 955.98 6,848.48
8300 - Meetings & Training
8310 - Travel 0.00 0.00 30.59
8312 - Meals 0.00 52.01 0.00
8320 - Conferences 0.00 0.00 355.00
8330 - Program Training 0.00 0.00 -119.53
8340 - Leadership Training 400.00 0.00 400.00
Total 8300 - Meetings & Training 400.00 52.01 666.06
8400 - Program Expenses
8410 - Aquatics Expenses 552.50 0.00 3,333.69
8420 - Arts Expenses 334.91 42.69 661.82
8430 - Community Program Expenses 491.54 878.57 1,070.61
8440 - Membership Program Expenses 6.00 0.00 12.00
8450 - Group Ex Expenses 0.00 0.00 47.20
8460 - Preschool Expenses 0.00 0.00 80.75
8470 - SACC Expenses 188.48 155.15 5,492.59
8480 - Sports Expenses 1,158.75 3,363.45 7,304.31
8490 - Other Programs Expenses 0.00 0.00 136.48
Total 8400 - Program Expenses 2,727.18 4,439.86 18,139.45
8500 - Other Expenses
8520 - Ins - Bldg, Content, Liab, Prog 4.08 1,191.09 7,216.13
8530 - Membership Dues - organization 0.00 96.00 40.00
8540 - Staff Development 0.00 0.00 85.00
8550 - Staff Expense -41.54 0.00 265.87
8560 - Board of Directors Expense 0.00 0.00 48.02
8570 - Advertising 147.00 382.82 1,064.60
8590 - Other Expense 0.00 90.00 0.00
Total 8500 - Other Expenses 109.54 1,759.91 8,719.62
8600 - Business Expenses
8630 - Over/Short 0.00 0.00 87.91
8650 - Service Charges 50.20 108.60 319.74
8670 - Organizational (corp) expenses 0.00 0.00 275.00
8690 - Y-USA Shared Support 570.00 0.00 2,120.00
Total 8600 - Business Expenses 620.20 108.60 2,802.65
Total Expense 20,257.71 24,200.32 139,831.51
Net Ordinary Income 10,702.76 -187.87 15,124.04
10,702.76 -187.87 15,124.04

Net Income
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